THE SECRET

The Secret Handicapper Proofing for June 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Secret Handicapper. The Secret Handicapper website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 17:35 Windsor |Broad Appeal 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -73.09
Single 30th 17:00 Windsor |C'Est No Mour 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -72.09
Single 30th 16:40 Uttoxeter|Solar Impulse 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -70.09
Single 30th 16:25 Windsor |Choral Music 8.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -68.09
Single 30th 16:05 Uttoxeter|Theclockisticki 4.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -67.09
ng
Single 30th 15:40 Cartmel |Oliver's Gold 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -65.09
Single 30th 15:30 Uttoxeter|She'sasuperma 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -63.09
ck
Single 30th 15:05 Cartmel |No No Mac 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -61.09
Single 30th 14:35 Cartmel |Magna Cartor 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -59.09
Single 30th 14:10 Windsor |Dominus 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -57.09
Single 29th 20:45 Lingfield [Stay Forever 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -55.09
Single 29th 20:00 Visor 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -53.09
Doncaster
Single 29th 19:30 Equiano 5.50 2.00 Non-runner - -51.09
Doncaster Springs
Single 29th 19:00 Abate 4.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -51.09
Doncaster
Single 29th 17:50 Anythingtoday 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -49.09
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 29th 17:40 York Claire 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -58.09
Underwood
Single 29th 17:30 Chester |Powerallied 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -56.09
Single 29th 17:00 Cardano 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 -54.09
Newmarket
(July)
Single 29th 16:35 Windsor |War Glory 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -60.75
Single 29th 15:10 Chester |Barristan The 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -58.75
Bold
Single 28th 20:40 Chester |Conundrum 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -56.75
Single 28th 20:05 Chester |Gabrial The 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -54.75
Tiger
Single 28th 19:55 Treasure Me 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -52.75
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 17:10 Cartmel [Beeno 4.50 2.00 Win 1 6.30 -50.75
Single 28th 16:35 Cartmel |Highway Star 8.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -57.05
Single 28th 16:10 Oasis Prince 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 -55.05
'Yarmouth
Single 28th 15:40 Fair Power 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -65.05
'Yarmouth
Single 28th 15:30 Cartmel |Ever So Much 11.00 2.00 Win 1 20.00 -63.05
Single 28th 15:05 Victoriano 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -83.05
Yarmouth
Single 28th 14:00 Scale Force 4.33 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -81.05
Yarmouth
Single 26th 21:10 Bath Little Boy Blue 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -79.05
Single 26th 18:50 Kempton |Gaslight 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -76.05
(A.W)
Single 26th 18:40 Bath Singing The 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -74.05
Blues
Single 26th 18:10 Bath Our 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -72.05
Oystercatcher
Single 26th 16:40 Ffos Las |Forgot To Ask 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -70.05
Single 26th 16:20 Salisbury|Kiefer 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -68.05
Single 26th 16:00 Carlisle [Where's Jeff 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 -65.05



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/583
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/583

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 26th 15:30 Carlisle |Club Wexford 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -75.05
Single 26th 15:00 Carlisle |Redarna 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -73.05
Single 26th 14:50 Salisbury|Waseem Faris 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -71.05
Single 25th 20:45 Newbury [Rose Hip 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -69.05
Single 25th 19:55 Newton |Royal Magic 6.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 -66.05
Abbot
Single 25th 19:40 Newbury |Corrida De 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -64.05
Toros
Single 25th 17:45 Newton |Lapford Lad 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -62.05
Abbot
Single 25th 17:00 Beverley |Oriental 7.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -60.05
Splendour
Single 25th 15:45 Brighton |Happy Ending 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -58.05
Single 25th 15:30 Beverley |Bit Of A Quirke 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -56.05
Single 25th 15:00 Beverley |Zihaam 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -64.05
Single 25th 14:30 Beverley |Keepup Kevin 6.00 2.00 Win 1 8.50 -62.05
Single 25th 14:15 Brighton |Whataguy 6.00 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -70.55
Single 23rd 18:10 Inexes 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -79.55
Pontefract
Single 23rd 17:40 Captain Dion 3.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -77.55
Pontefract
Single 23rd 17:15 Chef De 3.75 2.00 Win 1 4.13 -75.55
Southwell Troupe
Single 23rd 17:05 Bighearted 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 -79.68
Pontefract
Single 23rd 16:35 Suegioo 3.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -86.34
Pontefract
Single 23rd 16:10 Mister 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -84.34
Southwell Universum
Single 23rd 15:50 Hexham |Nortonthorpele 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -82.34
gend
Single 23rd 15:35 Knight 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -81.34
Southwell Destroyer
Single 23rd 15:25 Hats Off To 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -79.34
Pontefract Larry
Single 23rd 14:30 \Wolfcatcher 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -78.34
Southwell
Single 21st 21:15 Ayr Mujassam 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -76.34
Single 21st 19:50 Gold Arrow 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -82.34
Newmarket
(July)
Single 21st 19:15 Pushmi Pullyu 4.33 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -80.34
Newmarket
(July)
Single 21st 19:05 Ayr The Resdev 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -77.34
Way
Single 21st 18:45 Osho 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -75.34
Newmarket
(July)
Single 21st 17:50 Quick Breath 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -73.34
Goodwood
Single 21st 17:40 Takumi 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -71.34
Newmarket
(July)
Single 21st 17:10 Redcar |Dream House 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -69.34
Single 21st 17:05 Zodiakos 6.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -76.34
Newmarket
(July)
Single 21st 15:55 Redcar |Dawaaleeb 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -74.34
Single 20th 19:10 Ffos Las |Fateh 6.00 2.00 Brought Down - -2.00 -72.34
Single 20th 18:35 Ffos Las |Silent Steps 3.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -70.34
Single 20th 18:20 Ripon Rich Cummins 5.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -68.34
Single 20th 18:00 Ffos Las |Free Stone Hill 17.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -66.34
Single 20th 17:45 Ripon Kensington Art 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -64.34
Single 20th 17:35 Ascot Sir Ron 6.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -61.34
Priestley
Single 20th 17:20 Message 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -59.34

Chelmsford




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 20th 17:10 Ripon Cupid's Arrow 4.50 2.00 Win 1 5.95 -57.34
Single 20th 15:55 Ripon Ummalnar 3.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -63.29
Single 20th 14:45 Ripon  |Timetodock 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -60.29
Single 19th 20:50 Ripon  |Appointed 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -57.29
Single 19th 20:40 Maid Up 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -63.29
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 19th 19:50 Ripon Existential 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -61.29
Single 19th 19:10 Desert Fire 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -59.29
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 19th 18:50 Ripon Slaithwaite 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -57.29
Single 19th 18:40 Papa Stour 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -55.29
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 19th 17:45 Uttoxeter|Oborne Lady 8.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -53.29
Single 19th 17:10 Uttoxeter|Sporting Boy 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -51.29
Single 19th 15:55 Uttoxeter|Corri Lindo 8.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -49.29
Single 19th 14:55 Hamilton |Friendly Advice 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -47.29
Single 18th 20:20 Brighton [Hedging 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -45.29
Single 18th 19:50 Brighton |Dear Miriam 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -42.29
Single 18th 19:30 Beverley |JAbushamah 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -40.29
Single 18th 18:50 Brighton |Diamond Lady 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -38.29
Single 18th 18:30 Beverley |Lincoln Tale 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -36.29
Single 18th 17:50 Brighton |King Crimson 7.00 2.00 Win 1 10.80 -34.29
Single 18th 16:35 Thirsk  |Dragons Voice 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -45.09
Single 18th 15:30 Stratford |Collodi 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -43.09
Single 18th 14:45 Thirsk  |Equidae 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -41.09
Single 18th 14:10 Thirsk  |The Stalking 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -39.09
Moon
Single 17th 19:50 Tails | Win 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -37.09
Nottingham
Single 17th 19:20 Overtrumped 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -34.09
Nottingham
Single 17th 19:10 Windsor |Sir Roderic 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -32.09
Single 17th 18:50 Global Melody 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -29.09
Nottingham
Single 17th 18:20 Lady Calcaria 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -27.09
Nottingham
Single 17th 17:15 Catterick |Rockley Point 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -25.09
Single 17th 17:00 Carlisle |Sioux Frontier 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -22.09
Single 17th 15:45 Catterick |John Clare 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -20.09
Single 17th 15:30 Carlisle |Beverley Bullet 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -18.09
Single 17th 15:00 Carlisle [Ticks The 5.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -16.09
Boxes
Single 16th 17:35 Maid In 2.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -14.09
Doncaster Manhattan
Single 16th 17:20 Salisbury|Youkan 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -12.09
Single 16th 17:00 Lightning 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -10.09
Doncaster Attack
Single 16th 16:45 Salisbury|Cotubanama 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.09
Single 16th 16:30 Socru 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.09
Doncaster
Single 16th 15:55 Duke Of 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -6.09
Doncaster Firenze
Single 16th 14:30 Salisbury|Robert Fitzroy 4.33 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -4.09
Single 16th 14:10 Hammer Gun 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -2.09
Doncaster
Single 16th 13:55 Salisbury|Jungle Juice 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 -0.0900000000
00003
Single 15th 17:30 Chester |Tor 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -10.09
Single 15th 17:20 Bath Greyzee 7.00 2.00 Not Available - -8.09
Single 15th 17:15 York John Kirkup 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -8.09
Single 15th 16:45 Bath Deptford Mick 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -7.09
Single 15th 16:25 Sandown|Pour Me A 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -6.09

Drink




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 16:20 Chester |Bit Of A Quirke 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -3.09
Single 15th 15:35 York Moraawed 7.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -0.0900000000
00003
Single 15th 15:30 Bath Livvys Dream 7.50 2.00 Not Available - 2.91
Single 15th 14:15 Hexham |Black Kettle 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 291
Single 15th 13:45 Bath Givepeaceachal 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 491
nce
Single 14th 20:15 Sarasota Bay 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 5.91
Goodwood
Single 14th 19:40 Hyanna 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 7.91
Goodwood
Single 14th 19:30 Aintree  |Asylo 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 9.91
Single 14th 18:05 Edmond 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 11.91
Goodwood Dantes
Single 14th 17:55 Aintree |River Icon 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 2.91
Single 14th 16:50 Sandown|Ritchie Valens 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 4.91
Single 14th 16:40 York Society Queen 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 6.91
Single 14th 16:20 Sandown|Nooshin 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 7.91
Single 14th 15:45 Sandown|Mandarin 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.91
Single 14th 14:20 York Archie Perkins 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 11.91
Single 13th 17:40 Roaring Forties 5.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 13.91
'Yarmouth
Single 13th 17:15 Newbury |[Me Too 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 1591
Nagasaki
Single 13th 16:55 Teodora De 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 17.91
Nottingham Vega
Single 13th 16:30 Sezim 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 19.91
Yarmouth
Single 13th 16:20 Luzum 5.50 2.00 Non-runner - 21.91
Nottingham
Single 13th 16:10 Newbury |Stormbomber 6.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 21.91
Single 13th 15:55 Nasee 2.63 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 23.91
Yarmouth
Single 13th 15:45 Our Charlie 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 26.91
Nottingham Brown
Single 13th 15:35 Newbury |Sod's Law 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 28.91
Single 13th 14:20 Josiebond 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 31.91
'Yarmouth
Single 11th 20:20 Thirsk  |Shambra 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 33.91
Single 11th 20:00 Carlisle |Three Castles 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 35.91
Single 11th 19:30 Carlisle |Beautiful 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 27.91
Gesture
Single 11th 19:00 Carlisle |Jackhammer 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 28.91
Single 11th 18:20 Thirsk  |Fake News 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 27.16
Single 11th 17:00 Lingfield |So Near So 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 28.16
Farhh
Single 11th 16:45 Salisbury|Singing The 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 30.16
Blues
Single 11th 15:45 Salisbury|Pempie 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 33.16
Single 11th 15:15 Salisbury|So Claire 9.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 35.16
Single 11th 14:00 Lingfield |Billie Beane 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 36.16
(A.W)
Single 9th 17:15 Eligible 4.00 3.00 Not Available - 25.16
Goodwood
Single 9th 17:00 Perth Always Tipsy 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.16
Single 9th 16:25 Perth Cresswell 8.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 26.16
Legend
Single 9th 15:40 Bailarico 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.16
Goodwood
Single 9th 15:20 Perth Royal Reserve 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28.16
Single 9th 14:45 Perth Quest For Life 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 29.16
Single 9th 14:00 Lincoln Park 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 30.16
Goodwood
Single 8th 20:30 National Glory 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32.16
Chepstow
Single 8th 20:00 Sir Roderic 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 33.16

Chepstow




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 8th 18:45 Lingfield |Temujin 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 34.16
(A.W)
Single 8th 18:30 Cwynar 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 35.16
Chepstow
Single 8th 16:50 Lorton 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 36.16
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:15 Cowboy 5.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 37.16
Chelmsford Soldier
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:55 \Wentworth 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 38.16
Newmarket Falls
(July)
Single 8th 15:45 Beverley |Anchises 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 39.16
Single 8th 14:45 Spirit Ridge 6.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 40.16
Newmarket
(July)
Single 8th 14:10 Awe 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 41.16
Newmarket
(July)
Single 7th 20:50 Bath Imperial Act 4.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 35.16
Single 7th 20:30 Haydock |Astrologer 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 37.16
Single 7th 18:10 Bath Victoriano 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 28.16
Single 7th 17:50 Haydock |Quoteline 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 30.16
Direct
Single 7th 17:10 Brighton |Wilson 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 31.16
Single 7th 16:50 Uttoxeter|Expresstime 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 32.16
Single 7th 16:30 Market |Vice Et Vertu 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 26.16
Rasen
Single 7th 15:55 Market |Minella 3.25 3.00 Slipped Up - -3.00 22.16
Rasen Voucher
Single 7th 15:35 Brighton |Banksy's Art 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.16
Single 7th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Catchin Time 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 26.16
Single 6th 20:40 Normandy Blue 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.16
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 18:30 Spirit Warning 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 28.16
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 18:00 Field Gun 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 21.66
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 17:20 Ripon Mitchum 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 22.66
Single 6th 17:10 Haydock |Duke Of 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 23.66
Yorkshire
Single 6th 17:00 Hamilton [Van Gerwen 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 24.66
Single 6th 16:30 Hamilton |Air Raid 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.75 25.66
Single 6th 16:20 Ripon Queen Of 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.91
Burgundy
Single 6th 16:10 Haydock |Youkan 4.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 21.91
Single 6th 15:20 Ripon Speed 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 22.91
Company
Single 5th 20:30 Ripon Galitello 12.00 1.00 Slipped Up - -1.00 1491
Single 5th 19:15 Kempton |Mawakib 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 1591
(A.W)
Single 5th 19:00 Ripon Cardano 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 9.91
Single 5th 17:45 Kempton |Smokey Lane 7.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 7.16
(A.W)
Single 5th 15:10 Milton Road 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 9.16
Nottingham
Single 5th 15:00 Newton |Panko 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 10.16
Abbot
Single 5th 14:15 Fontwell |Cold Fusion 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.16
Single 5th 14:00 Mullarkey 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 13.16
Nottingham
Single 5th 13:00 Dalaalaat 3.25 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.16
Nottingham
Single 5th 12:30 Liamba 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 16.16




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Nottingham

Single 4th 19:40 Lingfield |Affair 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.16
(A.W)

Single 4th 18:50 Never Be 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 18.16
Newcastle Enough
(A.W)

Single 4th 18:40 Lingfield [My Law 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 19.16
(A.W)

Single 4th 17:50 Kodi Koh 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.16
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 4th 17:40 Lingfield |Freedom And 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 21.16
(A.W) Wheat

Single 4th 15:30 Bangor- |Chase The 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22.16
on-Dee Wind

Single 4th 15:00 Bangor- |Kingston 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 23.16
on-Dee

Single 4th 14:45 Mont Royale 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24.16
Southwell

Single 4th 14:30 Bangor- |Court Duty 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 25.16
on-Dee

Single 4th 14:15 Hurricane Rita 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 28.16
Southwell

Single 3rd 20:15 Magical Molly 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 12.16
\Wolverhampto [Joe
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 20:00 Windsor |Wind In My 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.16

Sails

Single 3rd 19:30 Windsor |Uncle Jerry 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.16

Single 3rd 18:45 Di Matteo 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.16
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 17:30 Windsor |Brooklyn Boy 29.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 17.16

Single 3rd 17:00 Brighton |Harlequin Rose 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 18.16

Single 3rd 15:45 Thirsk  |Kermouster 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 20.16

Single 3rd 15:30 Brighton |Samstar 4.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 21.16

Single 3rd 15:15 Thirsk  |Ninjago 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.13 23.16

Single 3rd 14:00 Brighton |Ghepardo 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 16.03

Single 2nd 17:40 Dagueneau 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 18.03
Nottingham

Single 2nd 17:20 Pray For A 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.03
Fakenham Rainbow

Single 2nd 17:05 Fairy Fast 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.03
Nottingham

Single 2nd 16:45 Angel Of The 6.00 1.00 Slipped Up - -1.00 23.03
Fakenham North

Single 2nd 16:30 Burford Brown 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 24.03
Nottingham

Single 2nd 16:10 Fifty Shades 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26.03
Fakenham

Single 2nd 15:20 Htilominlo 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 27.03
Nottingham

Single 2nd 15:00 Regulation 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 29.03
Fakenham

Single 1st 20:45 Lingfield |Chop Chop 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25.53

Single 1st 19:45 Lingfield |Liam's Lass 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.28 26.53

Single 1st 17:00 Our Rockstar 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 22.25
\Worcester

Single 1st 16:50 Artistic Rifles 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 23.25
Doncaster

Single 1st 16:45 Hexham |Flying Jack 4.33 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 15

Single 1st 16:05 Settimo 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16
\Worcester Milanese

Single 1st 15:45 Epsom |Recon Mission 17.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 17

Single 1st 15:40 Mandarin 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18
Doncaster

Single 1st 15:05 Emirates 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19
Doncaster Empire




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 1st 13:20 Swordbill 21.00 1.00 Win 1 20.00 20
Doncaster

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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